

STYKLISTE

Side 1

MODEL SC120D

| Pos. | Art.nr. | Betegnelse | Stk. | Note |
|------|------------|------------------------------------|------|------|
| 001 | 819063-3 | MAKITA KLÆBEMÆRKE | 1 | |
| 002 | 182637-6 | MOTORHUS (SC120DRH) INC. 23 | 1 | |
| 003 | 818057-5 | LABEL 4301BV,800) | 1 | |
| 004 | 629638-8 | MOTOR 12V 6911D | 1 | |
| 005 | 226118-1 | TANDHJUL KOMPL.15-38 | 1 | |
| 006 | 214027-6 | GLIDELEJER 4 (6901VDW) | 1 | |
| 007 | 214027-6 | GLIDELEJER 4 (6901VDW) | 1 | |
| 008 | 153222-2 | SPINDEL KOMPLET | 1 | |
| 009 | SC00000486 | EXCENTER T45417 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 010 | SC00000050 | KUGLELEJE 6002RU (SC120DWH) | 1 | |
| 011 | SC00000491 | FLANGE T45415 | 1 | |
| 012 | SC00000488 | 6-KANT SKRUE (SC120DRH) | 4 | |
| 013 | 942101-7 | FJEDERRING 5 | 4 | |
| 014 | 921522-6 | 6KANT-SKRUE M10X16 | 1 | |
| 015 | SC00000489 | RING WF10171.6 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 016 | SC00000478 | SKIVE B (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 017 | SC00000484 | TÆTNING MSH15257 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 018 | SC00000460 | LEJEHUS T318814 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 019 | 265925-7 | SKRUE FOR HUS BT 4X20 | 4 | |
| 020 | 650500-6 | AFBRYDER C3KA (6223D) | 1 | |
| 021 | 414740-8 | SKIVE (6400DW) | 1 | |
| 022 | 415671-4 | AFBRYDER KNAP (6400DW) | 1 | |
| 023 | 182637-6 | MOTORHUS (SC120DRH) INC. 2 | 1 | |
| 024 | 643918-8 | BATTERIEHOLDER (HR160DW) | 1 | |
| 025 | 343579-1 | BATTERIHOLDER###(344798-2) | 1 | |
| 026 | 163319-9 | BÆREREM (6201D) | 1 | |
| 027 | 192536-4 | AKKU 1202 12,0V 2,0AH | 1 | |
| 028 | 265925-7 | SKRUE FOR HUS BT 4X20 | 6 | |
| 029 | 911138-5 | SKRUE M4x20 | 1 | |
| 030 | SC00000487 | LÅSERING H19 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 031 | SC00000467 | SKIVE (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 032 | SC00000466 | NÅLELEJE RNAF81510 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 033 | SC00000465 | SKIVE (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 034 | 211007-3 | KUGLELEJE 625ZZ | 1 | |
| 035 | 922102-1 | 6KANT-SKRUE M4X6 | 2 | |
| 036 | SC00000485 | TÆTNING OSI50406 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 037 | SC00000461 | HOPSTANG (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 038 | SC00000508 | KNIVE M8 (SC120DRH) SÆT INC. 50 | 1 | |
| 039 | SC00000482 | FJEDERRING | 1 | |
| 040 | SC00000066 | UNTERLEGSCHIEBE 6 | 9 | |
| 041 | 922322-7 | 6KANT-SKRUE M6X16 | 9 | |
| 042 | SC00000469 | TRYKFJEDER T45470 | 1 | |
| 043 | SC00000498 | ANSLAG F.8/10MM VA (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 044 | SC00000474 | SKRUE T45452 | 1 | |
| 045 | 922212-4 | 6KANT-SKRUE 5X12 | 4 | |
| 046 | 941101-4 | UNDERLAGSSKIVE 5 | 4 | |
| 047 | SC00000034 | SKRUE M5X60 (SC130DRA) | 1 | |
| 048 | 942201-3 | FJEDERSKIVE 8 (4112HS) | 1 | |
| 049 | SC00000458 | MATRISE (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 050 | SC00000508 | KNIVE M8 (SC120DRH) SÆT INC. 38 | 1 | |
| 051 | SC00000490 | BØSNING T43694 | 1 | |
| 052 | SC09004900 | OLIEBEHOLDER T43693NI (SC130D) | 1 | |
| 053 | SC00000483 | O-RING P25 | 1 | |
| 054 | SC00000470 | TRYKFJEDER (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 055 | 941101-4 | UNDERLAGSSKIVE 5 | 4 | |
| 056 | 922212-4 | 6KANT-SKRUE 5X12 | 4 | |
| 057 | SC00000480 | KILE T45420 | 1 | |

STYKLISTE

Side 2

MODEL SC120D

| Pos. | Art.nr. | Betegnelse | Stk. | Note |
|------|------------|--------------------------------|------|------|
| 058 | SC00000070 | FJEDERSTIFT2,5X10 | 1 | |
| 059 | SC00000462 | OVERTRYKVENTIL T45461(SC120DR) | 1 | |
| 060 | SC00000471 | TRYKFJEDER T45378 | 1 | |
| 061 | SC00000481 | PLADE T45423 (SC120DRH) | 1 | |
| 062 | SC00000472 | DRUCKFEDER T45468 | 1 | |
| 063 | SC00000477 | SKIVE A T45463 | 1 | |
| 064 | SC00000459 | HYDRAULIKGEHÄUSE T31811 | 1 | |
| 065 | SC00000076 | TÆTNING | 3 | |
| 066 | SC00000018 | SKIVE (SC130DRA) | 3 | |
| 067 | SC00000468 | TRYKFJEDER 43449N2 | 3 | |
| 068 | SC00000464 | REGULERVENTIL T43445N1(SC120D) | 3 | |
| 069 | SC00000022 | DRUCKFEDER | 3 | |
| 070 | SC00000463 | KOLBEN T45159 | 3 | |
| 071 | SC00000020 | MAGNET (SC120DRH) | 2 | |
| 072 | SC00000518 | LEISTUNGSSCHILD | 1 | |
| A01 | SC08100910 | STAHLKOFFER SC120DRH | 1 | |
| A02 | SC00000496 | EINLAGE F.STAHLKOFFER | 1 | |
| A03 | SC00000499 | GAFFELNØGLE 17-14 | 1 | |
| A04 | 783201-2 | 6-KANT NØGLE SW3 | 1 | |
| A05 | 783202-0 | 6-KANT NØGLE 4 | 1 | |
| A06 | 783203-8 | INDV. 6-KANT NØGLE 5 | 1 | |
| A07 | SC00000516 | ANSLAG F. 12MM | 1 | |
| A08 | SC00000550 | GEVINDSKÆRER M8 | 1 | |
| B01 | DEADC1209 | DC1209 FAST CHARGER 230V | 1 | |

EKSPLOSIONSTEGNING

Side 1

MODEL SC120D

